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STUDENT FEEDBACK REPORT 2019-2020

Feedback of the students was obtained among the student of the College in online mode through Web Form.
The questionnaire consists of several facets of the teaching learning process. The questionnaire is based on the
Likert type scale to give responses on a scale of 0-4, with the most positive response being rated as 4 and the
most negative response being rated as 0. The result of this survey is based on the responses of the 2491
students.

Questions of survey are given below:

Q.1 How was the attitude of the teachers towards students?
Q.2 How well teachers presented lecture content in the class?
Q.3 What is the assessment of facilities of self-financed courses by students?
Q.4 How students opine towards functioning of Autonomous System?
Q.5 What is the students opinion about Infrastructural Facilities in the college?
Q.6 How satisfactory are the library services?
Q.7 Available Laboratory facilities for the students?
Q.8 Available sports facilities for the students?
Q.9 How appropriate the students find the curriculum being taught?
Q.10 How was the course content provided by the teachers?
Q.11 Adequacy of the available computers for students?
Q.12 Assessment of the behavior of the ministerial staff by students?
Q.13 Online Lectures during Covid 19
Q.14 Webinars/Online Workshops during Covid 19
Q.15 Placement Support/Activites
Q.16 Online Self-Employment Counselling during Covid 19
Q.17 How students rate presentation of guest faculty ?
Q.18 Facilities during Covid-19 Pandemic
Q.19 Are students satisfied with Grivanceredressal mechanism?
Q.20 Awareness Program for Covid 19
Q.21 Extension Activities during covid 19 pandemic



Q.1 How was the attitude of the teachers towards students?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

36.1%

11.9%

12.2%

18.9%

20.8%

Excellent 900
Very Good 519
Good 470
Average 305
Poor 297
TOTAL 2491



Q.2 How well teachers presented lecture content in the class?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

37.2%

12.6%

12.2%

17.7%

20.3%

Excellent 926
Very Good 505
Good 440
Average 305
Poor 315
TOTAL 2491



Q.3 What is the assessment of facilities of self-financed courses by
students?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

37.1%

13.3%

11.8%

17.6%

20.2%

Excellent 924
Very Good 504
Good 439
Average 293
Poor 331
TOTAL 2491



Q.4 How students opine towards functioning of Autonomous
System?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

35.4%

12.7%

12.3%

19.7%

19.9%

Excellent 882
Very Good 495
Good 491
Average 306
Poor 317
TOTAL 2491



Q.5 What is the students opinion about Infrastructural Facilities in the
college?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

35.6%

12.7%

13.2%

17.4%

21%

Excellent 888
Very Good 522
Good 434
Average 330
Poor 317
TOTAL 2491



Q.6 How satisfactory are the library services?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

35.4%

11.7%

11.3%

19.3%

22.2%

Excellent 882
Very Good 553
Good 482
Average 282
Poor 292
TOTAL 2491



Q.7 Available Laboratory facilities for the students?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

37.3%

12.3%

11.8%

17.7%

20.9%

Excellent 930
Very Good 521
Good 440
Average 294
Poor 306
TOTAL 2491



Q.8 Available sports facilities for the students?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

34.8%

13%

12.5%

17.6%

22.1%

Excellent 866
Very Good 550
Good 438
Average 312
Poor 325
TOTAL 2491



Q.9 How appropriate the students find the curriculum being taught?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

36.7%

13.7%

12%

17.2%

20.4%

Excellent 915
Very Good 508
Good 428
Average 298
Poor 342
TOTAL 2491



Q.10 How was the course content provided by the teachers?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

36.2%

13.2%

12.1%

17.7%

20.9%

Excellent 901
Very Good 520
Good 440
Average 301
Poor 329
TOTAL 2491



Q.11 Adequacy of the available computers for students?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

35.3%

13.1%

13.2%

17.3%

21%

Excellent 879
Very Good 523
Good 432
Average 330
Poor 327
TOTAL 2491



Q.12 Assessment of the behavior of the ministerial staff by students?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

35.5%

12.3%

12.6%

19.6%

20%

Excellent 884
Very Good 498
Good 488
Average 314
Poor 307
TOTAL 2491



Q.13 Online Lectures during Covid 19

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

36.4%

12.8%

12.3%

18.3%

20.3%

Excellent 906
Very Good 505
Good 455
Average 307
Poor 318
TOTAL 2491



Q.14 Webinars/Online Workshops during Covid 19

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

35%

12.4%

12.4%

18.9%

21.2%

Excellent 873
Very Good 529
Good 470
Average 309
Poor 310
TOTAL 2491



Q.15 Placement Support/Activites

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

35.3%

12.2%

14.1%

18.3%

20.1%

Excellent 879
Very Good 501
Good 456
Average 350
Poor 305
TOTAL 2491



Q.16 Online Self-Employment Counselling during Covid 19

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

35.7%

12.4%

12.5%

19%

20.4%

Excellent 890
Very Good 508
Good 473
Average 312
Poor 308
TOTAL 2491



Q.17 How students rate presentation of guest faculty ?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

37.1%

12.4%

12.2%

18.7%

19.6%

Excellent 923
Very Good 488
Good 466
Average 305
Poor 309
TOTAL 2491



Q.18 Facilities during Covid-19 Pandemic

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

37%

13.1%

12.6%

17.5%

19.8%

Excellent 921
Very Good 492
Good 436
Average 315
Poor 327
TOTAL 2491



Q.19 Are students satisfied with Grivanceredressal mechanism?

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

38.5%

13.2%

11.2%

17.1%

20%

Excellent 958
Very Good 499
Good 427
Average 279
Poor 328
TOTAL 2491



Q.20 Awareness Program for Covid 19

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

34.1%

12.7%

12.4%

18.5%

22.3%

Excellent 849
Very Good 555
Good 461
Average 309
Poor 317
TOTAL 2491



Q.21 Extension Activities during covid 19 pandemic

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Poor

36.3%

13%

13%

17.3%

20.3%

Excellent 905
Very Good 505
Good 432
Average 324
Poor 325
TOTAL 2491


